June 2013 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website May 31, 2013

| Rule Number | Filed | Type | Description | Comments | Volumo | Issue | Effective |
|----------------|-----------|------|---|-------------------|--------|-------|-----------|
| | | | Amendment to 15.2.1 NMAC [7 & 9], | | | | |
| 15.2.1 NMAC | 4/16/2013 | A | filed 3-1-2001. | | XXIV | 8 | 5/1/2013 |
| | | | Amendment to 15.2.6 NMAC [9 & 10], | | | | |
| 15.2.6 NMAC | 4/16/2013 | A | filed 4-2-2001. | | XXIV | 8 | 5/1/2013 |
| | | | Amendment to 15.2.6 NMAC [9], filed | *Emergency | | | |
| 15.2.6 NMAC* | 5/2/2013 | A | 4-2-2001. | Amendment. | XXIV | 10 | 5/2/2013 |
| | | | Repealer; repeals NMPSC Rule 440, | | | | |
| NMPSC Rule 440 | 5/1/2013 | R | filed 6-30-88. | | XXIV | 9 | 5/15/2013 |
| | | | | *Replaces | | | |
| | | | Extensions, Improvements, Additions, | NMPSC Rule | | | |
| | | | And Cooperative Agreements Between | 440, effective 5- | | | |
| 17.5.440 NMAC* | 5/1/2013 | N | Or Among Utilities. | 15-2013. | XXIV | 9 | 5/15/2013 |
| | | | Repealer; repeals 17.9.572 NMAC, | | | | |
| 17.9.572 NMAC | 5/10/2013 | R | filed 8-15-2007. | | XXIV | 10 | 5/31/2013 |
| | | | | *Replaces | | | |
| | | | | 17.9.572 NMAC, | | | |
| | | | Electric Services - Renewable Energy | effective 5-31- | | | |
| 17.9.572 NMAC* | 5/10/2013 | N | For Electric Utilities. | 2013. | XXIV | 10 | 5/31/2013 |
| | | | Repealer; repeals 18.27.2 NMAC, filed | | | | |
| 18.27.2 NMAC | 5/14/2013 | R | 12-13-2007. | | XXIV | 10 | 5/31/2013 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | Highway Construction General | | | | |
| | | | Provisions - Division 100 - General | *Replaces 18.27.2 | | | |
| | | | Provisions Standard Specifications For | NMAC, effective | | | |
| 18.27.2 NMAC* | 5/14/2013 | N | Highway And Bridge Construction. | 5-31-2013. | XXIV | 10 | 5/31/2013 |
| | | | Amendment to 20.11.42 NMAC [7 & | | | | |
| 20.11.42 NMAC | 4/12/2013 | A | 12], filed 8-30-2002. | | XXIV | 8 | 5/13/2013 |
| | | | Amendment to 20.11.60 NMAC [6, 7, | | | | |
| 20.11.60 NMAC | 4/12/2013 | A | 12, 13 & 15], filed 12-22-2005. | | XXIV | 8 | 5/13/2013 |
| | | | Amendment to 20.11.61 NMAC [2, 5, | | | | |
| | | | 6, 7, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 18, 20, 23, 24, | | | | |
| 20.11.61 NMAC | 4/12/2013 | A | 27, 29 & 30], filed 12-22-2005. | | XXIV | 8 | 5/13/2013 |